
4/16/2016Eastern Regional HS
 Guard: IWG

 Blackwatch
 

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 

16 
81 1

79 1

 

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 

16.4 
84 1

80 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

17 
87 1

83 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

16.7 
85 1

82 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

16.7 
85 1

82 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

82.8
0.00

82.8
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



4/16/2016Eastern Regional HS
 Guard: ICG

 HYPE Cadets
 

CAD
CAD

 

Gold 
Gold 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

Gold 
Gold 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

Gold 
Gold 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Gold
0.00

Gold
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



4/16/2016Eastern Regional HS
 Guard: SMG Guard: IJG Guard: SNG Guard: ING

 Gateway MS Haddon Heights MS Synergy Triton Regional HS Gloucester City HS Middle Township Prism Winterguard
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.01 
67 2

64 2

 

16.14 
82 1

80 1

 

16.28 
84 1

80 1

 

16.68 
86 1

82 1

 

15.74 
80 2

78 2

 

17.34 
88 2

86 2

 

17.61 
90 1

87 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

12.68 
66 2

62 2

 

15.55 
81 1

76 1

 

16.48 
85 1

81 1

 

15.62 
82 1

76 1

 

12.35 
65 2

60 2

 

16.87 
85 2

84 1

 

17.02 
89 1

83 2

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

11.35 
60 2

55 2

 

15.21 
78 1

75 1

 

16.61 
85 1

82 1

 

15.88 
82 1

78 1

 

13.48 
70 2

66 2

 

16.21 
83 2

80 2

 

16.61 
85 1

82 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

12.88 
67 2

63 2

 

14.75 
77 1

72 1

 

15.28 
79 1

75 1

 

15.21 
78 1

75 1

 

13.95 
73 2

68 2

 

15.41 
79 1

76 1

 

15.21 
78 2

75 2

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

13.22 
70 2

64 2

 

15.67 
79 1

78 1

 

16.41 
84 1

81 1

 

15.88 
82 1

78 1

 

14.08 
73 2

69 2

 

16.14 
82 2

80 2

 

16.41 
84 1

81 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

63.14
0.10

63.04
2

77.32
0.00

77.32
1

81.06
0.00

81.06
1

79.27
0.00

79.27
1

69.6
0.00

69.6
2

81.97
0.00

81.97
2

82.86
0.00

82.86
1

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

st

1st

st

nd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

nd st st st nd nd st



4/16/2016Eastern Regional HS
 Guard: SIG Guard: IIG Guard: SAG Guard: IAG

 
Haddonfield
HS

Washington Twp
HS

Eastern Regional
HS

CoMotion
Winterguard

Gateway Regional
HS Barnegat HS

Haddon Heights
HS

Surge
Independent

 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.61 
75 2

72 2

 

16.41 
84 1

81 1

 

14.34
73
71

 

17.87 
90 1

89 1

 

15.81 
81 3

78 3

 

16.21 
83 2

80 2

 

17.47 
88 1

87 1

 

16.61 
85 1

82 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.22 
75 2

69 2

 

14.96 
80 1

72 1

 

14.16
76
68

 

17.01 
87 1

84 1

 

16.21 
83 2

80 2

 

14.62 
77 3

71 3

 

16.55 
86 1

81 1

 

17.15 
89 1

84 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

15.3 
78 1

75 1

 

15.1 
77 2

74 2

 

14.6
75
71

 

17.2 
87 1

85 1

 

15.8 
81 3

77 3

 

16.3 
83 2

80 2

 

16.6 
84 1

82 1

 

16.4 
83 1

81 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.8 
81 1

77 1

 

15.4 
79 2

75 2

 

14.9
77
72

 

16.7 
85 1

82 1

 

15.5 
79 2

76 2

 

14.8 
76 3

72 3

 

16.1 
82 1

79 1

 

15.9 
81 1

78 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

16.4 
83 2

81 2

 

16.8 
85 1

83 1

 

16.1
82
79

 

18 
90 1

90 1

 

15.9 
81 3

78 3

 

16.4 
83 2

81 2

 

16.9 
85 1

84 1

 

16.9 
86 1

83 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

76.33
0.00

76.33
2

78.67
0.00

78.67
1

74.1
0.00

74.1
Exhibition

86.78
0.00

86.78
1

79.22
0.00

79.22
2

78.33
0.00

78.33
3

83.62
0.00

83.62
1

82.96
0.00

82.96
1

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

nd st st nd rd st st



4/16/2016Eastern Regional HS
 Marching Percussion: INP Marching Percussion: IIP Marching Percussion: SIP

 Southern Oracle Paradigm Percussion Highland Regional HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

16.1 
80.0 1

81.0 1

 

15.3 
78.0 1

75.0 1

 

16.3 
83.0 1

80.0 1

 

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

36.8 
92.0 1

92.0 1

 

32.6 
84.0 1

80.0 1

 

34.15 
86.0 1

85.0 1

 

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

34.6 
86.0 1

87.0 1

 

30.2 
75.0 1

76.0 1

 

36 
89.0 1

91.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

87.5
0.00

87.5
1

78.1
0.00

78.1
1

86.45
0.00

86.45
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st st



4/16/2016Eastern Regional HS
 Marching Percussion: IAP Marching Percussion: SAP

 East Coast Percussion Williamstown HS Eastern Regional HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

16.9 
86.0 1

83.0 1

 

17.6 
90.0 1

86.0 1

 

18.5
93.0
92.0

 

VE-PERC4
OE
VE

 

17.2 
87.0 1

85.0 1

 

18.1 
91.0 1

90.0 1

 

18.5
92.0
93.0

 

MUS-PERC4
Comp
Perf

 

26.5 
89.0 1

88.0 1

 

27.3 
91.0 1

91.0 1

 

26.8
90.0
89.0

 

ME-PERC4
OE
ME

 

26.1 
85.0 1

89.0 1

 

27.45 
91.0 1

92.0 1

 

27.15
90.0
91.0

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

86.7
0.00

86.7
1

90.45
0.00

90.45
1

90.95
0.00

90.95
Exhibition

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st



4/16/2016Eastern Regional HS
 Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

 Gloucester City HS North Brunswick HS Audubon HS Triton Regional HS
 

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

35.6 
73 3

70 3

 

45.7 
92 1

91 1

 

44.7 
90 2

89 2

 

42.9 
87 1

85 1

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

34.4 
70 3

68 3

 

45.2 
91 1

90 1

 

43.3 
86 2

87 2

 

44.6 
88 1

90 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

70
0.00

70
3

90.9
0.00

90.9
1

88
0.00

88
2

87.5
0.00

87.5
1

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

rd st nd st


