Eastern Regional HS	4/16/2016
	Guard: IWG
	Blackwatch
EQ10-10	16 1 st
VOC	81 1 st
EXC	79 1 st
MV10-10	16.4 (1 st)
VOC	84 (1 st)
EXC	80 (1 st)
DES 10/10	17 1st
COMP	87 1st
EXC	83 1st
GE 10/10	16.7 (1 st)
REP	85 (1 st)
PERF	82 (1 st)
GE 10/10	16.7 1
REP	85 1
PERF	82 1
Sub-Total	82.8
Penalty	0.00
Total	82.8
Placement	02.0 1 st

Eastern Regional HS	4/16/2016
	Guard: ICG
	HYPE Cadets
CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD CAD	Gold 1 st Gold 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.00 Gold 1 st

Eastern Region	nal HS						4/16/2016
	Guard: SMG		Guard: IJG	Guard: SNG		Guard: ING	
	Gateway MS	Haddon Heights MS	Synergy	Triton Regional HS	Gloucester City HS	Middle Township	Prism Winterguard
EQ70-130	13.01 (2 nd)	16.14 (1st)	16.28 1 st	16.68 1 st	15.74 (2 nd)	17.34 (2 nd)	17.61 1 st
voc	67 (2 nd)	82 (1st)	84 1 st	86 1 st	80 (2 nd)	88 (2 nd)	90 1 st
exc	64 (2 nd)	80 (1st)	80 1 st	82 1 st	78 (2 nd)	86 (2 nd)	87 1 st
MV70-130	12.68 2 nd	15.55 1 ^{sl}	16.48 1 st	15.62 1 st	12.35 2 nd	16.87 2 nd	17.02 1st
voc	66 2 nd	81 1 ^{sl}	85 1 st	82 1 st	65 2 nd	85 2 nd	89 1st
exc	62 2 nd	76 1 ^{sl}	81 1 st	76 1 st	60 2 nd	84 1 st	83 2nd
DES 70/130	11.35 2 nd	15.21 1 st	16.61 1 ^{sl}	15.88 1 st	13.48 (2 nd)	16.21 2 nd	16.61 1 st
COMP	60 2 nd	78 1 st	85 1 ^{sl}	82 1 st	70 (2 nd)	83 2 nd	85 1 st
EXC	55 2 nd	75 1 st	82 1 ^{sl}	78 1 st	66 (2 nd)	80 2 nd	82 1 st
GE 70/130	12.88 2 nd	14.75 1 st	15.28 1 st	15.21 1 st	13.95 2 nd	15.41 1 st	15.21 2 nd
REP	67 2 nd	77 1 st	79 1 st	78 1 st	73 2 nd	79 1 st	78 2 nd
PERF	63 2 nd	72 1 st	75 1 st	75 1 st	68 2 nd	76 1 st	75 2 nd
GE 70/130	13.22 2 nd	15.67 1 st	16.41 1 st	15.88 (1 st)	14.08 2 nd	16.14 2 nd	16.41 1 st
REP	70 2 nd	79 1 st	84 1 st	82 (1 st)	73 2 nd	82 2 nd	84 1 st
PERF	64 2 nd	78 1 st	81 1 st	78 (1 st)	69 2 nd	80 2 nd	81 1 st
Sub-Total	63.14	77.32	81.06	79.27	69.6	81.97	82.86
Penalty	_{0.10}	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	63.04	77.32	81.06	79.27	69.6	81.97	82.86
Placement	2 nd	1 st	1 st	1 st	2 nd	2 nd	1 st

Eastern Reg	jional HS							4/16/2016
	Guard: SIG			Guard: IIG	Guard: SAG			Guard: IAG
	Haddonfield HS	Washington Twp HS	Eastern Regional HS	CoMotion Winterguard	Gateway Regional HS	Barnegat HS	Haddon Heights HS	Surge Independent
EQ70-130	14.61 (2nd)	16.41 1 st	14.34	17.87 1 st	15.81 3 rd	16.21 2 nd	17.47 1 st	16.61 1 st
voc	75 (2nd)	84 1 st	⁷³	90 1 st	81 3 rd	83 2 nd	88 1 st	85 1 st
exc	72 (2nd)	81 1 st	⁷¹	89 1 st	78 3 rd	80 2 nd	87 1 st	82 1 st
MV70-130	14.22 (2nd)	14.96 1ª	14.16	17.01 (1st)	16.21 2 nd	14.62 3 rd	16.55 1 st	17.15 1ª
VOC	75 (2nd)	80 1 st	⁷⁶	87 (1st)	83 2 nd	77 3 rd	86 1 st	89 1ª
EXC	69 (2nd)	72 1 st	⁶⁸	84 (1st)	80 2 nd	71 3 rd	81 1 st	84 1ª
DES 10/10	15.3 1 st	15.1 2 nd	14.6	17.2 1st	15.8 3 rd	16.3 2 nd	16.6 1 ^{sl}	16.4 1 st
COMP	78 1 st	77 2 nd	⁷⁵	87 1st	81 3 rd	83 2 nd	84 1 ^{sl}	83 1 st
EXC	75 1 st	74 2 nd	71	85 1st	77 3 rd	80 2 nd	82 1 ^{sl}	81 1 st
GE 10/10	15.8 1 st	15.4 2 nd	14.9	16.7 1 st	15.5 2 nd	14.8 3 rd	16.1 (1s)	15.9 1 st
REP	81 1 st	79 2 nd	77	85 1 st	79 2 nd	76 3 rd	82 (1s)	81 1 st
PERF	77 1 st	75 2 nd	72	82 1 st	76 2 nd	72 3 rd	79 (1s)	78 1 st
GE 10/10	16.4 2 nd	16.8 1 st	16.1	18 1 st	15.9 3ª	16.4 2 nd	16.9 1 st	16.9 1 st
REP	83 2 nd	85 1 st	⁸²	90 1 st	81 3ª	83 2 nd	85 1 st	86 1 st
PERF	81 2 nd	83 1 st	79	90 1 st	78 3ª	81 2 nd	84 1 st	83 1 st
Sub-Total	76.33	78.67	74.1	86.78	79.22	78.33	83.62	82.96
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	0.00
Total	76.33	78.67	74.1	86.78	79.22	78.33	83.62	82.96
Placement	2 nd	1 st	Exhibition	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	1 st	1 st

Eastern Regional HS

	Marching Percussion: INP	Marching Percussion: IIP	Marching Percussion: SIP
	Southern Oracle	Paradigm Percussion	Highland Regional HS
VIS-PERC	16.1 1 st	15.3 1 st	16.3 (1 st)
COMP	80.0 1 st	78.0 1 st	83.0 (1 st)
PERF	81.0 1 st	75.0 1 st	80.0 (1 st)
MUS-PERC3	36.8 1 st	32.6 (1 st)	34.15 1 st
COMP	92.0 1 st	84.0 (1 st)	86.0 1 st
PERF	92.0 1 st	80.0 (1 st)	85.0 1 st
GE-PERC3	34.6 1 st	30.2 1 st	36 1 st
OE	86.0 1 st	75.0 1 st	89.0 1 st
ME	87.0 1 st	76.0 1 st	91.0 1 st
Sub-Total	87.5	78.1	86.45
Penalty	_{0.00}	0.00	_{0.00}
Total	87.5	78.1	86.45
Placement	1 st	1 st	1 st

Eastern Regional HS

	Marching Percussion: IAP	Marching Percussion: S	AP	
	East Coast Percussion	Williamstown HS	Eastern Regional HS	
VIS-PERC	16.9 1 st	17.6 1 st	18.5	
COMP	86.0 1 st	90.0 1 st	93.0	
PERF	83.0 1 st	86.0 1 st	92.0	
VE-PERC4	17.2 1 st	18.1 (1st)	18.5	
OE	87.0 1 st	91.0 (1st)	92.0	
VE	85.0 1 st	90.0 (1st)	93.0	
MUS-PERC4	26.5 1 st	27.3 1 st	26.8	
^{Comp}	89.0 1 st	91.0 1 st	90.0	
Perf	88.0 1 st	91.0 1 st	89.0	
ME-PERC4	26.1 1 st	27.45 1 st	27.15	
^{OE}	85.0 1 st	91.0 1 st	90.0	
ME	89.0 1 st	92.0 1 st	91.0	
Sub-Total	86.7	90.45	90.95	
Penalty	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	
Total	86.7	90.45	90.95	
Placement	1 st	1 st	Exhibition	

Eastern Regional HS	6				4/16/2016
	Stationary Percussion: S	AS		Stationary Percussion: SOS	
	Gloucester City HS	North Brunswick HS	Audubon HS	Triton Regional HS	
MUS-SPERC	35.6 (3 rd)	45.7 1 st	44.7 (2 nd)	42.9 1 st	
COMP	73 (3 rd)	92 1 st	90 (2 nd)	87 1 st	
PERF	70 (3 rd)	91 1 st	89 (2 nd)	85 1 st	
ART-SPERC	34.4 (3 rd)	45.2 1 st	43.3 (2 nd)	44.6 1 st	
PROG	70 (3 rd)	91 1 st	86 (2 nd)	88 1 st	
FUL	68 (3 rd)	90 1 st	87 (2 nd)	90 1 st	
Sub-Total	70	90.9	88	87.5	
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Total	70	90.9	88	87.5	
Placement	3 rd	1 st	2 nd	1 st	